





Volunteer with us

Make a difference volunteering with No Name Club

For over 40 years, the No Name Club has been making a difference in the lives of young people aged 15-18. Initially established to offer an alternative to a growing pub culture in Irish society, No Name Club has grown to become a resource for self-development, confidence building with a strong emphasis on empowering young people to make informed decisions relevant to their lives and prominent youth issues today.

No Name Club Mission Statement

No Name Club respects the dignity and uniqueness of all young people by supporting, advocating and helping to safeguard their right to enjoy life, feel respected and to mature without a reliance on alcohol and other drugs. We run national youth clubs throughout Ireland.

Why do we need you?

No Name Club are always seeking enthusiastic volunteers to join us in our current clubs, and to also set up new clubs nationwide. For our young people to socialise, it takes passionate and committed people from local communities to come together and offer a safe and inclusive space. Through your generosity and willingness to get involved and make a difference, you will be giving young people a fantastic opportunity.

Why Volunteer with us?

We have fun, we make great friends for life and help young people find a safe space to be themselves.

Our Volunteers say that they most enjoy:

A real sense of feeling valued, Working as part of a team, Developing themselves personally, Utilising their skills & knowledge.

From Child Protection training to equip you with the tools to feel safe and knowledgeable, to regional support staff, No Name Club aim to make you feel heard and supported throughout your volunteering journey.

If you're interested in joining an established non-profit National Youth Organisation, please get in touch today. We'd love to have you onboard!







An Roinn Leanaí, Comhionannais, Míchumais, Lánpháirtíochta agus Óige Department of Children, Equality, Disability, Integration and Youth



Email: admin@nonameclub.ie www.nonameclub.ie Instagram: @the_nonameclub